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2021 TEXAS A&M TRACK & FIELD   
T E XA S  A & M  T E A M  I N V I TAT I O N A L  M E E T  S C H E D U L E

LIVE RESULTS

MEET SCHEDULE

Updated 4/7/2021 

2021 TEXAS A&M TEAM INVITTIONAL 
E.B. Cushing Stadium 

Texas A&M University ~ College Station, TX 
Friday - Saturday, April 9-10, 2021 

 
Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Arkansas (W), Houston, Houston Baptist, McNeese State, Northwestern State, Prairie View A&M, Rice,  

Sam Houston, TCU, Texas Southern, UTSA 
 

FINAL 
 

- DAY ONE - 
Friday, April 9 

 
COMBINED EVENTS 

 12:55 pm  National Anthem 
  1:00 pm M 100 Meters Decathlon  
  *1:40 pm M Long Jump Decathlon  
  *2:35 pm M Shot Put Decathlon  
  *3:40 pm M High Jump Decathlon  
  *5:15 pm M 400m Decathlon  
 
  2:00 pm W 100m Hurdles Heptathlon  
  *2:45 pm W High Jump Heptathlon  
  *4:30 pm W Shot Put Heptathlon  
  *5:30 pm W 200 Meters Heptathlon  
 

FIELD EVENTS 
 2:00 pm W Discus Trials & Final  
 3:00 pm W Pole Vault Final  
 3:30 pm M Long Jump Trials & Final  
 4:00 pm M Discus Trials & Final  
 5:00 pm W Long Jump Trials & Final  
 6:00 pm M Javelin Trials & Final  
 6:30 pm M High Jump Final  
 7:30 pm W Javelin Trials & Final  
 

RUNNING EVENTS 
 8:00 pm W 400m Hurdles Sections  
  M 400m Hurdles Sections  
  W 200 Meters Sections  
  M 200 Meters Sections  
  W 5,000m Final  
  M 5,000m Final  
 ~9:25 pm  Projected Finish 
 
 
* estimated starting time for Dec and Hep  

Updated 4/7/2021 

2021 TEXAS A&M TEAM INVITTIONAL 
E.B. Cushing Stadium 

Texas A&M University ~ College Station, TX 
Friday - Saturday, April 9-10, 2021 

 
Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Arkansas (W), Houston, Houston Baptist, McNeese State, Northwestern State, Prairie View A&M, Rice,  

Sam Houston, TCU, Texas Southern, UTSA 
 

FINAL 
 

- DAY TWO - 
Saturday, April 10 

 
COMBINED EVENTS 

 10:10 am  National Anthem 
  10:15 am M 110m Hurdles Decathlon  
  *10:50 am M Discus (East Ring) Decathlon  
  *12:00 pm M Pole Vault Decathlon  
  *2:00 pm M Javelin Decathlon  
  *3:00 pm M 1500m Decathlon  
 
 11:00 am W Long Jump Heptathlon  
  *12:00 am W Javelin Heptathlon  
  *1:15 pm W 800 Meters Heptathlon  
 

FIELD EVENTS 
 3:00 pm M Pole Vault Final  
  W Hammer Trials & Final  
 4:00 pm M Triple Jump Trials & Final  
 4:30 pm M Hammer Trials & Final  
 5:30 pm W Triple Jump Trials & Final  
 6:00 pm W Shot Put Trials & Final  
 6:30 pm W High Jump Final  
 7:30 pm M Shot Put Trials & Final  
 

RUNNING EVENTS 
 6:30 pm W 4x100m Relay Sections  
  M 4x100m Relay Sections  
  W 1500 Meters Sections  
  M 1500 Meters Sections  
  W 100m Hurdles Sections  
  M 110m Hurdles Sections  
  W 400 Meters Sections  
  M 400 Meters Sections  
  W 100 Meters Sections  
  M 100 Meters Sections  
  W 800 Meters Sections  
  M 800 Meters Sections  
  W 3k Steeple Final  
  M 3k Steeple Final  
  W 4 x 400m Relay Sections  
  M 4 x 400m Relay Sections  
 ~9:42 pm  Projected Finish 
 
* estimated starting time for Dec and Hep * Projected start times

* Projected start times
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Texas A&M Team Invitational - 4/9/2021 to 4/10/2021

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:02 PM
Facility: 11.38 4/6/2019 Teahna Daniels

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
McNeese Stat SODestiny JOHNSON _________1

Houston FRDestiny LAWRENCE _________2

McNeese Stat FRTia ANDREWS _________3

Rice FRGal KADMON _________4

Houston FRKennedy CRUTCHFIELD _________5

Rice FRKate TURNER _________6

Houston FRKhacia MITCHELL _________7

Texas A&M FRJacie DRODDY _________8

Houston FRWinter BOGAN _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Texas Southe JRLillie BURNETT _________1

Prairie View JRDominique ELLIS _________2

Texas Southe SOZaire CHEST _________3

Northwestern SRRobyn BYRD _________4

Houston SRAriele ADAMS _________5

Texas A&M FRJasmine LOGAN _________6

Northwestern SOJayla FIELDS _________7

Texas Southe SOTajaia PADDIO _________8

Prairie View FRAsjah HARRIS _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UTSA SOVera CHINEDU _________2

Texas A&M SORachel HALL _________3

Northwestern SOAarika LISTER _________4

Texas A&M JRDeborah ACQUAH _________5

Houston JRNaomi TAYLOR _________6

Texas A&M SRFalon WILSON _________7

Houston SRJustice HENDERSON _________8

Prairie View SRKaizha ROBERTS _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
TCU SRDestiny LONGMIRE _________1

Houston SRTristan EVELYN _________2

Texas A&M JRZhane SMITH _________3

Houston FRCamille RUTHERFORD _________4

Arkansas SOTiana WILSON _________5

Houston SRBrianne BETHEL _________6

Arkansas JRJada BAYLARK _________7

Houston SRSamiyah SAMUELS _________8

TCU FRLauren LUCAS _________9

Event  2   Women 200 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:21 PM
Facility: 23.21 4/6/2019 Kynnedy Flannel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Texas Southe FRMiriam DARDEN _________2

Texas Southe JRRashel BONDS _________3

Houston Bapt JRJoelonce HUBBARD _________4

Texas Southe SOZaire CHEST _________5

Texas Southe JRAshlonia JOHN _________6

Prairie View FRJai'Lynn SMITH _________7

Texas Southe SOTajaia PADDIO _________8

Sam Houston FRAerial WILLIAMS _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Northwestern FRAlexus HARRIS _________2

Prairie View SOAlexis COKES _________3

Houston Bapt JRRoxane ADAMA _________4

Arkansas SOYoveinny MOTA _________5

Texas A&M JRKennedy SMITH _________6

Sam Houston FRJemia GOREE _________7

Texas Southe FRShelby BROOKS _________8

Texas Southe JRLillie BURNETT _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sam Houston JRJasmin MITCHELL _________2

TCU FRLauren LUCAS _________3

Sam Houston JRSylvia FREEMAN _________4

Texas A&M FRJasmine LOGAN _________5

McNeese Stat FRDreunna WASHINGTON _________6

Northwestern SRRobyn BYRD _________7

Northwestern SOAarika LISTER _________8

Prairie View FRAsjah HARRIS _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Northwestern JRDiana GRANADOS _________2

Prairie View SRAlicia CARTER _________3

Texas A&M JRKaylah ROBINSON _________4

Arkansas FRDaszay FREEMAN _________5

UNAKanika Beckles _________6

Houston JRNaomi TAYLOR _________7

Northwestern SOJayla FIELDS _________8

Arkansas JRG'Auna EDWARDS _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Arkansas JRMorgan BURKS MAGEE _________3

Northwestern SRNatashia JACKSON _________4

Arkansas SOTiana WILSON _________5

Arkansas JRJada BAYLARK _________6

Texas A&M FRLaila OWENS _________7

Arkansas FRJayla HOLLIS _________8

TCU SOTeleda WILLIAMS _________9
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Texas A&M Team Invitational - 4/9/2021 to 4/10/2021

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Meet Program

Event  3   Women 400 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 7:35 PM
Facility: 51.87 4/6/2019 Syaira Richardson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sam Houston FRAerial WILLIAMS _________3

Houston Bapt SRAshlyn DOBSON _________4

Sam Houston FRMakaylah HALSTEAD _________5

Houston Bapt JRShirmalyn MOORE _________6

Prairie View SOAlexis COKES _________7

Prairie View FRJai'Lynn SMITH _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Texas Southe FRMiriam DARDEN _________3

Sam Houston JRSylvia FREEMAN _________4

Texas Southe FRShelby BROOKS _________5

Sam Houston FRJemia GOREE _________6

Texas Southe JRRashel BONDS _________7

UTSA FRCreshaun CRESSER _________8

Sam Houston JRJasmin MITCHELL _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Texas Southe JRAshlonia JOHN _________3

Northwestern FRAlexus HARRIS _________4

Northwestern JRDiana GRANADOS _________5

TCU FRTatianna MARTINEZ _________6

TCU SOAsiah FIELDS _________7

Texas A&M FRMary WARRINER KEMP _________8

Northwestern SOErin WILSON _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Prairie View SRAlicia CARTER _________3

Northwestern SRNatashia JACKSON _________4

Arkansas JRMorgan BURKS MAGEE _________5

Texas A&M JRSyaira RICHARDSON _________6

Arkansas SRShafiqua MALONEY _________7

Texas A&M SRJaevin REED _________8

TCU SOKiana BANKS _________9

Event  4   Women 800 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:23 PM
Facility: 2:07.39 4/6/2019 Leticia De Souza

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Northwestern SRIsabella HUDSON _________1

Houston JRDestiny WHITE _________2

McNeese Stat JRPriscilla IBARRA _________3

Houston Bapt SOZara RICHARDSON _________4

Northwestern JRJasmine DANSBY _________5

Houston Bapt JRJohanna DREWS _________6

Sam Houston SOSasha ELIZONDO _________7

Northwestern FRPortia HARRIS _________8

Houston FRMichelle MAYER _________9

Sam Houston JRRebeca GONZALEZ _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
McNeese Stat FRCiara GILROY _________1

Houston FRHannah GAULT _________2

Northwestern FROlivia SIPES _________3

Prairie View JRSydney DEVEREAUX _________4

Rice JRSara IVACKOVIC _________5

Texas A&M SOLaura FAIRCHILD _________6

Rice SOAlyssa BALANDRAN _________7

Prairie View SRDinah MURPHY _________8

McNeese Stat FRKayla WARNER _________9

UTSA SRSofia SALINAS _________10

Prairie View SOShelby DEVEREAUX _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UTSA SOBrooke LOMAX _________1

Texas A&M JRBrooke BARRINGTON _________2

McNeese Stat SRGrace MCKENZIE _________3

TCU FRLailah WHITE _________4

Texas A&M SRAnnie FULLER _________5

Houston Bapt JRJessica RABIUS _________6

Texas A&M SRJean JENKINS _________7

TCU FRJasmin MUHAMMAD-GRAHAM _________8

Event  5   Women 1500 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:45 PM
Facility: 4:22.58 4/6/2019 Destiny Collins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Prairie View SOShelby DEVEREAUX _________1

Northwestern SRIsabella HUDSON _________2

Houston FRCamille HARRIS _________3

Rice SOAshley MESSINEO _________4

UTSA FRCarolina ORTIZ _________5

Rice JRStephanie HALOW _________6

McNeese Stat FRCiara GILROY _________7

UTSA FRChante DIXON _________8

Houston FRClaire MEYER _________9

Prairie View JRSydney DEVEREAUX _________10

Rice JRMaddie FORBES _________11

Houston SORegan LOBODZINSKI _________12

Rice JRRuby WATSON _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas A&M JRRachel BERNARDO _________1

UTSA SOAbbygail BALLI _________2

Sam Houston SOSasha ELIZONDO _________3

Houston FRDarby GAUNTT _________4

Sam Houston SOCryslan TUCKER _________5

Sam Houston JRRebeca GONZALEZ _________6

TCU JREvelyn MANDEL _________7

Rice FRGrace FORBES _________8

Houston Bapt JRJohanna DREWS _________9

TCU FRMariana MARTINEZ _________10

Houston SRMeredith SORENSEN _________11

Texas A&M SOCarrie FISH _________12
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Texas A&M Team Invitational - 4/9/2021 to 4/10/2021

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Meet Program

Event  6   Women 3000 M Steeplechase

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:46 PM
Facility: 10:35.98 4/6/2019 Nokuthula Dlamini

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rice JRNatalie GODDARD _________1

Houston SOMadeline CASTLEBERRY _________2

UTSA FRCarolina ORTIZ _________3

Prairie View SONaomi DAVIS _________4

Houston SRMeredith SORENSEN _________5

Prairie View SOHelen RODDY _________6

Event  7   Women 5000 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:46 PM
Facility: 17:09.88 4/6/2019 Nokuthula Dlamini

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rice SRKhayla PATEL _________1

Texas A&M SOGrace PLAIN _________2

Rice JRLourdes VIVAS DE LORENZI _________3

Houston FRSondos MOURSY _________4

Rice JRLoren GODDARD _________5

Houston FRMacie ELLIS _________6

Rice FRHailey ALLEN _________7

Rice FRKayla SHELKEY _________8

Event  9   Women 100 M Hurdles

Friday 4/9/2021 - 7:15 PM
Facility: 12.91 4/6/2019 Janeek Brown

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Texas Southe SRJessilyn NICHOLAS _________4

Sam Houston FRTytiania MORRISON _________5

Sam Houston FRKimberly CARR _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Texas Southe FRKayla JENKINS _________1

McNeese Stat FRKinnady HAWKINS _________2

Prairie View JRDominique ELLIS _________3

Rice FRLindsay SIMMS _________4

Sam Houston SOHaviland HARRIS _________5

Sam Houston SRBaylee LARA _________6

Northwestern SOAliyah CARSWELL _________7

Prairie View FRTynika GRANT _________8

Prairie View JRErykah BYIAS _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UTSA JRFaith ROBERSON _________1

Houston FRWinter BOGAN _________2

Texas A&M SRFalon WILSON _________3

Rice FRJustice COUTEE-MCCULLUM _________4

McNeese Stat SRGrace MCKENZIE _________5

Houston FRSarah BELLE _________6

TCU SRBrittany BROWN _________7

Northwestern JRJaniel MOORE _________8

UTSA JRAlanah YUKICH _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Arkansas FRJayla HOLLIS _________1

Arkansas JRG'Auna EDWARDS _________2

Texas A&M SRSummer THORPE _________3

Arkansas FRDaszay FREEMAN _________4

Texas A&M JRKaylah ROBINSON _________5

Arkansas SOYoveinny MOTA _________6

Houston JRNaomi TAYLOR _________7

Texas A&M JRKennedy SMITH _________8

Texas A&M SRTaryn MILTON _________9

Event  10   Women 400 M Hurdles

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:00 PM
Facility: 58.67 4/6/2019 Damajahnee Birch

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
McNeese Stat FRKayla HARRISON _________3

Texas Southe FRKayla JENKINS _________4

Sam Houston FRTytiania MORRISON _________5

Prairie View FRTynika GRANT _________6

Texas Southe JRLatevia ADDERLY _________7

Prairie View JRErykah BYIAS _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Texas Southe SRJessilyn NICHOLAS _________3

Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________4

Sam Houston SOHaviland HARRIS _________5

Sam Houston FRKimberly CARR _________6

Houston Bapt SRAshlyn DOBSON _________7

Prairie View FRJordan DEADWYLER _________8

UTSA FRMackenzie GRIMES _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Houston FRImari CHATMAN _________3

Houston SRErin DERROW _________4

Northwestern JRJaniel MOORE _________5

UTSA JRFaith ROBERSON _________6

TCU FRKyla ROBINSON-HUBBARD _________7

McNeese Stat SRGrace MCKENZIE _________8

UTSA FRMaren WILMS _________9
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Texas A&M Team Invitational - 4/9/2021 to 4/10/2021

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Meet Program

Event  11   Women 4x100 M Relay

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:30 PM
Facility: 44.05 4/6/2019 Arkansas

T Wilson, P Chadwick, J Brown, K Campbell

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sam Houston _________5

1) Jasmin MITCHELL JR 2) Sylvia FREEMAN JR

3) Shaynea REDMOND FR 4) Jemia GOREE FR

BHouston _________6

1) Justice HENDERSON SR 2) Sarah BELLE FR

3) Destiny LAWRENCE FR 4) Naomi TAYLOR JR

Rice _________7

1) Lindsay SIMMS FR 2) Justice COUTEE-MCCULLUM FR

3) Teesa MPAGI SR 4) Gal KADMON FR

5) Kate TURNER FR

Texas Southe _________8

1) Tajaia PADDIO SO 2) Lillie BURNETT JR

3) Shelby BROOKS FR 4) Zaire CHEST SO

5) Jalecia SMITH JR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McNeese Stat _________3

1) Malaiya JEDKINS SO 2) Dreunna WASHINGTON FR

3) Destiny JOHNSON SO 4) Tia ANDREWS FR

5) Victoria PIERSON JR 6) Kayla HARRISON FR

Northwestern _________4

1) Robyn BYRD SR 2) Jayla FIELDS SO

3) Aarika LISTER SO 4) Natashia JACKSON SR

5) Jasmyn STEELS SR 6) Janiel MOORE JR

7) Diana GRANADOS JR

Texas A&M _________5

1) Zhane SMITH JR 2) Laila OWENS FR

3) Kaylah ROBINSON JR 4) Rachel HALL SO

5) Jasmine LOGAN FR

Arkansas _________6

1) Daszay FREEMAN FR 2) Tiana WILSON SO

3) Jayla HOLLIS FR 4) Jada BAYLARK JR

Houston _________7

1) Camille RUTHERFORD FR 2) Taylor BENNETT SR

3) Cecilia TAMAYO-GARZA JR 4) Tristan EVELYN SR

5) Naomi TAYLOR JR

TCU _________8

1) Hope GLENN JR 2) Destiny LONGMIRE SR

3) Brittany BROWN SR 4) Teleda WILLIAMS SO

UTSA _________9

1) Taylor ARMSTRONG FR 2) Vera CHINEDU SO

3) Ingeborg GRUENWALD FR 4) Oreoluwa ADAMSON FR

Event  12   Women 4x400 M Relay

Friday 4/9/2021 - 9:17 PM
Facility: 3:32.40 4/27/2019 Texas A&M

J Owens, S Richardson, T Robinson-Jones, J Fray

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BTexas Southe _________4

1) Tajaia PADDIO SO 2) Zaire CHEST SO

3) Lillie BURNETT JR 4) T'Nia SAMPLE JR

5) Jessilyn NICHOLAS SR

CHouston _________5

1) Aliyah TAYLOR JR 2) Jazmyn TILFORD-RUTHERFORD SR

3) Sarah BELLE FR 4) Tristan EVELYN SR

BTexas A&M _________6

1) Jaevin REED SR 2) Laila OWENS FR

3) Mary WARRINER KEMP FR 4) Brooke BARRINGTON JR

BHouston _________7

1) Payge SIDE SO 2) Imari CHATMAN FR

3) Erin DERROW SR 4) Iman BABINEAUX FR

BTCU _________8

1) Asiah FIELDS SO 2) Kennedy CRAWFORD JR

3) Jasmin MUHAMMAD-GRAHAM FR4) Lailah WHITE FR

5) Nyha BUTLER FR

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Houston Bapt _________4

1) Ashlyn DOBSON SR 2) Jessica RABIUS JR

3) Zara RICHARDSON SO 4) Shirmalyn MOORE JR

Sam Houston _________5

1) Kimberly CARR FR 2) Sylvia FREEMAN JR

3) Jasmin MITCHELL JR 4) Jemia GOREE FR

Texas Southe _________6

1) Miriam DARDEN FR 2) Ashlonia JOHN JR

3) Rashel BONDS JR 4) Shelby BROOKS FR

UTSA _________7

1) Creshaun CRESSER FR 2) Faith ROBERSON JR

3) Taylor ARMSTRONG FR 4) Alanah YUKICH JR

5) Vera CHINEDU SO

Rice _________8

1) Lindsay SIMMS FR 2) Ginikanwa OKAFOR FR

3) Taigen HUNTER-GALVAN FR 4) Gal KADMON FR

5) Johanna BANGALA FR
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Texas A&M Team Invitational - 4/9/2021 to 4/10/2021

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Women 4x400 M Relay)
Prairie View _________3

1) Alicia CARTER SR 2) Dinah MURPHY SR

3) Jordan DEADWYLER FR 4) Jai'Lynn SMITH FR

5) Alexis COKES SO

Northwestern _________4

1) Diana GRANADOS JR 2) Janiel MOORE JR

3) Natashia JACKSON SR 4) Erin WILSON SO

5) Alexus HARRIS FR 6) Robyn BYRD SR

Houston _________5

1) Brianne BETHEL SR 2) Taylor BENNETT SR

3) Zarie DUMAS FR 4) Cecilia TAMAYO-GARZA JR

Texas A&M _________6

1) Tierra ROBINSON-JONES SO 2) Syaira RICHARDSON JR

3) Athing MU FR 4) Charokee YOUNG FR

Arkansas _________7

1) Morgan BURKS MAGEE JR 2) Tiana WILSON SO

3) Paris PEOPLES SO 4) Shafiqua MALONEY SR

TCU _________8

1) Kyla ROBINSON-HUBBARD FR 2) Kiana BANKS SO

3) Teleda WILLIAMS SO 4) Tatianna MARTINEZ FR

McNeese Stat _________9

1) Kayla WARNER FR 2) Kayla HARRISON FR

3) Destiny JOHNSON SO 4) Victoria PIERSON JR

5) Dreunna WASHINGTON FR 6) Malaiya JEDKINS SO

Event  13   Women High Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:30 PM
Facility: 1.81m 4/6/2019 Tyra Gittens

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rice FRChristelle BONZIL _________1

Northwestern SRLaTyria JEFFERSON _________2

Texas Southe FRChadlyn GLADNEY _________3

Houston Bapt FRMadison LANGLINAIS _________4

Rice JRKenechukwu NWADEI _________5

Sam Houston FRMorgan JANDA _________6

Northwestern SOLauren CLARKE _________7

Prairie View SRJa'Sha SLOAN _________8

Houston Bapt SONoa GROCHOWSKI _________9

Northwestern SRJasmyn STEELS _________10

Texas A&M SOLamara DISTIN _________11

Event  14   Women Pole Vault

Friday 4/9/2021 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 4.33m 4/27/2019 Madison Pecot

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas FRMackenzie HAYWARD _________1

Northwestern FRKarlyn TRAHAN _________2

Houston SRDana POLLACK _________3

Sam Houston FRBailey COTTEN _________4

Prairie View SRJaida PAYNE _________5

Prairie View SOMaci GUY _________6

Arkansas SONastassja CAMPBELL _________7

Arkansas SOBailee MCCORKLE _________8

Prairie View SRBrianna ROBINSON _________9

McNeese Stat FRMaja GEBAUER _________10

McNeese Stat FRAlexis DEVILLE _________11

TCU SOTysen TOWNSEND _________12

Houston SRSarah HOWE _________13

Arkansas SRLauren MARTINEZ _________14

Rice FRElena SIEMENS _________15

Houston FRRachel MACIESJESKI _________16

Arkansas FRKaitlyn BANAS _________17

Houston SOMadeline PATINO _________18

McNeese Stat FRAubry WEYERSTRASS _________19

Houston SROlivia WINTERKAMP _________20

TCU FRBrinlee PITTS _________21

Houston SOMelanie PRIETO _________22

Rice JREmily HARRISON _________23

Northwestern JRParish KITTO _________24

Northwestern FRMadison BROWN _________25

Rice FRAudrey HO _________26

Northwestern SOAnnMarie BROUSSARD _________27

Rice JRAli GOODSON _________28

Event  15   Women Long Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 5:00 PM
Facility: 6.42m 4/6/2019 G'Auna Edwards

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
McNeese Stat FROlivia TZSCHACH _________1

Texas Southe FRChadlyn GLADNEY _________2

Houston Bapt SONoa GROCHOWSKI _________3

Texas Southe JRT'Nia SAMPLE _________4

UTSA FRMaren WILMS _________5

Rice FRChristelle BONZIL _________6

Rice FRKate TURNER _________7

McNeese Stat SOMalaiya JEDKINS _________8

Rice SRMaryam HASSAN _________9

Rice SRTeesa MPAGI _________10

Northwestern JRMonique WALKER _________11

McNeese Stat SOMorgan TALLEY _________12
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Texas A&M Team Invitational - 4/9/2021 to 4/10/2021

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  15   Women Long Jump)
Northwestern SOLauren CLARKE _________1

Houston FRDestiny LAWRENCE _________2

TCU SRBrittany BROWN _________3

Sam Houston FRShaynea REDMOND _________4

UTSA FRJohanna SOOVER _________5

Northwestern SOJayla FIELDS _________6

Prairie View JRKatherine JACKSON _________7

Northwestern SRLaTyria JEFFERSON _________8

McNeese Stat FRDreunna WASHINGTON _________9

Prairie View SOMia HEARD _________10

UTSA FRSigrid KLEIVE _________11

Texas A&M FRJacie DRODDY _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
TCU FRTosin ALAO _________1

Rice SRMichelle FOKAM _________2

Arkansas JRG'Auna EDWARDS _________3

Texas A&M JRDeborah ACQUAH _________4

Northwestern SRJasmyn STEELS _________5

Texas A&M JRZhane SMITH _________6

TCU SRDestiny LONGMIRE _________7

Texas A&M SRTaryn MILTON _________8

McNeese Stat SRGrace MCKENZIE _________9

Texas A&M SRCiynamon STEVENSON _________10

Prairie View SRKaizha ROBERTS _________11

Texas A&M SRLaJarvia BROWN _________12

Event  16   Women Triple Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 5:30 PM
Facility: 13.10m 4/6/2019 Ciynamon Stevenson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sam Houston FRShaynea REDMOND _________1

McNeese Stat SOMorgan TALLEY _________2

Houston Bapt SOTasheba PLEASANT _________3

Prairie View SRKaizha ROBERTS _________4

Prairie View SOMia HEARD _________5

UTSA FRJohanna SOOVER _________6

UTSA FROreoluwa ADAMSON _________7

Houston Bapt SONoa GROCHOWSKI _________8

Texas Southe JRT'Nia SAMPLE _________9

McNeese Stat FROlivia TZSCHACH _________10

Rice SRTeesa MPAGI _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rice SRMichelle FOKAM _________1

UTSA FRIngeborg GRUENWALD _________2

Texas A&M SRLaJarvia BROWN _________3

Rice JRKenechukwu NWADEI _________4

Prairie View JRKatherine JACKSON _________5

McNeese Stat SOMalaiya JEDKINS _________6

Northwestern JRMonique WALKER _________7

Rice FRGinikanwa OKAFOR _________8

Texas A&M SRCiynamon STEVENSON _________9

Rice SRMaryam HASSAN _________10

Northwestern SOLauren CLARKE _________11

TCU FRTosin ALAO _________12

Event  17   Women Shot Put

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:00 PM
Facility: 15.84m 4/6/2019 Elena Bruckner

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwestern FRBrianna WASHINGTON _________1

Sam Houston FRKeAyla DOVE _________2

Sam Houston FRCharlee SALINAS _________3

Rice FRMorgan FEY _________4

Houston Bapt SOVictoria HERPIN _________5

Houston SONu'uausala TUILEFANO _________6

Texas Southe SRTaylor WATSON _________7

McNeese Stat SRAlanna ARVIE _________8

UTSA SRMaia CAMPBELL _________9

Texas Southe JRPhylan PERKINS _________10

UTSA JRLacee BARNES _________11

Houston SRMikaila MARTIN _________12

Rice SOErna GUNNARSDOTTIR _________13

Northwestern FROlivia VALLIERE _________14

Houston SOHailey POLLARD _________15

Event  18   Women Discus

Friday 4/9/2021 - 2:00 PM
Facility: 53.32m 4/6/2019 Elena Bruckner

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Texas Southe SRTaylor WATSON _________1

McNeese Stat FRChloe HERNANDEZ _________2

Northwestern FRBrianna WASHINGTON _________3

UTSA SRMaia CAMPBELL _________4

Northwestern FROlivia VALLIERE _________5

Texas A&M SOMadeline O'HANLON _________6

Sam Houston SOEmily WINKLER _________7

Texas Southe JRPhylan PERKINS _________8

Sam Houston FRCharlee SALINAS _________9

Houston Bapt SOVictoria HERPIN _________10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Women Discus)
Houston SRNora MONIE _________1

McNeese Stat SRJemira THOMLINSON _________2

Houston SOKimberly HAINES _________3

Rice FRMorgan FEY _________4

Houston SORyan PICKERING _________5

Northwestern SRKristin MCDUFFIE _________6

Houston SONu'uausala TUILEFANO _________7

Rice SOJulie PEREZ _________8

Houston SOHailey POLLARD _________9

UTSA JRLacee BARNES _________10

Event  19   Women Hammer

Friday 4/9/2021 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 59.77m 4/12/2019 Priscilla Adejokun

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston SONu'uausala TUILEFANO _________1

Texas Southe SRTaylor WATSON _________2

Houston SRTaylor SCAIFE _________3

Northwestern SRKristin MCDUFFIE _________4

Sam Houston FRCharlee SALINAS _________5

Houston SRMikaila MARTIN _________6

Sam Houston SORachel SMITH _________7

Sam Houston SOEmily WINKLER _________8

Texas Southe JRPhylan PERKINS _________9

Rice FRTara SIMPSON-SULLIVAN _________10

McNeese Stat SRAlanna ARVIE _________11

McNeese Stat SRJemira THOMLINSON _________12

Rice FRMorgan FEY _________13

Rice SOJulie PEREZ _________14

McNeese Stat JRKira BENKMANN _________15

UTSA SRMaia CAMPBELL _________16

Event  20   Women Javelin

Friday 4/9/2021 - 7:30 PM
Facility: 59.52m 4/27/2019 Ari Ince

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat FRBlanche BEARD _________1

Texas A&M JRJenna ELLIS _________2

McNeese Stat SRAlanna ARVIE _________3

Houston Bapt SRChristal DICKSON _________4

Texas Southe JRJalecia SMITH _________5

Houston Bapt SOGrace PEREZ _________6

Texas Southe JRPhylan PERKINS _________7

Texas A&M FRVictoria DE LA GARZA _________8

UTSA FRMarilis REMMEL _________9

Houston Bapt JRHanna MCNAUGHTON _________10

McNeese Stat FRVictoria CANTER _________11

Prairie View JRJade HARPER _________12

Northwestern FRAshley DUFFUS _________13

Prairie View FRAliya BEECHAM _________14

Northwestern SOAkira PHILLIP _________15

Event  21   Men 100 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:10 PM
Facility: 10.70 4/6/2019 Ian Braxton

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UTSA FRAntony MA _________2

UTSA JRLirim EMERLLAHU _________3

Houston FRMarcus WRIGHT _________4

UTSA SOZachary PERKINS _________5

McNeese Stat FRMatthew MADREY _________6

Northwestern FRHayden BARRIOS _________7

Houston Bapt FRJorg VANLIERDE _________8

Houston Bapt JRGarrett GIBSON _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
McNeese Stat JRCaleb FRANK _________1

Texas A&M FRPatrick JOHNSON II _________2

Houston FRAlec WILLIAMS _________3

Texas A&M FRKirk COLLINS JR. _________4

Prairie View JRMarcus HARTFIELD _________5

Northwestern SOAustin SIMONEAUX _________6

McNeese Stat JRJoshua RAPHAEL _________7

Northwestern SOReggie WILFORD _________8

Prairie View FRNazhir CARTER _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Houston SOLateef BIRKS JR. _________1

Northwestern FRNikaoli WILLIAMS _________2

Prairie View JRCinceir HOLMES _________3

Northwestern SOEvan NAFE _________4

Northwestern SODaveon RODGERS _________5

Houston SOJeffery HULON _________6

UTSA JRKaleb CAMPBELL _________7

McNeese Stat FRKameron QUINN _________8

Northwestern SOKavacion WEBSTER _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Sam Houston SOEric CALLAWAY _________1

Houston JRTrenton MCDONALD _________2

TCU FRDennis PHILLIPS _________3

Northwestern JRJavin ARRINGTON _________4

Texas A&M FRRyan MARTIN _________5

Northwestern FRKennedy HARRISON _________6

Houston SRJacarias MARTIN _________7

Northwestern JRBrandon LETTS _________8

Texas Southe JRJavan MARTIN _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Houston SOJordan BOOKER _________2

Northwestern JRTre'Darius CARR _________3

Texas A&M SRJace COMICK _________4

Texas A&M JREmmanuel YEBOAH _________5

TCU SRTJ BROCK JR _________6

Sam Houston SRBryan HENDERSON _________7

Northwestern JRKie'Ave HARRY _________8

TCU JRTinotenda MATIYENGA _________9
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Event  22   Men 200 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:34 PM
Facility: 21.11 4/6/2019 Maxwell Willis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UTSA FRElijah FRIZELL _________2

Prairie View SOOmari SANDERS _________3

Prairie View FRNazhir CARTER _________4

Prairie View FRCamdyn PARSEE _________5

Prairie View FRLangston ELLIS _________6

Prairie View JRMarcus HARTFIELD _________7

Rice SOAustin CONRAD _________8

McNeese Stat FROlufolabo OGUNYEMI _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
UTSA SOZachary PERKINS _________2

Northwestern FRDejon BLAKE _________3

Prairie View FRClayton TERRY _________4

McNeese Stat JRTerrill BANKS _________5

Northwestern FREbenezer AGGREY _________6

McNeese Stat JRKobe NEVILLS _________7

Northwestern SODaveon RODGERS _________8

Northwestern SOAustin SIMONEAUX _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Northwestern SOEvan NAFE _________2

McNeese Stat JRJoshua RAPHAEL _________3

Texas A&M FRPatrick JOHNSON II _________4

Prairie View JRCinceir HOLMES _________5

Sam Houston SODenzel DOWNING _________6

Texas A&M FRConnor SCHULMAN _________7

Sam Houston FRCameron BROWN _________8

Sam Houston FRErin BROWN _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Sam Houston FRNathaniel MCRAE _________2

Northwestern JRJavin ARRINGTON _________3

TCU FRDennis PHILLIPS _________4

Texas A&M FRRyan MARTIN _________5

Northwestern SODestine SCOTT _________6

Sam Houston SOEric CALLAWAY _________7

Texas A&M JREmmanuel YEBOAH _________8

Northwestern JRKie'Ave HARRY _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Northwestern JRTre'Darius CARR _________2

Northwestern FRKennedy HARRISON _________3

Texas A&M SRJace COMICK _________4

Texas A&M FRLance BROOME _________5

UNADeon Lendore _________6

TCU JRTinotenda MATIYENGA _________7

TCU FRRobert GREGORY _________8

Sam Houston SRBryan HENDERSON _________9

Event  23   Men 400 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 7:47 PM
Facility: 45.61 4/27/2019 Jamal Walton

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
McNeese Stat FROndray MILES _________3

UTSA SODylan HERITAGE _________4

UTSA FRNoah RHODES _________5

Texas Southe SOEric PRIER _________6

Prairie View JREthan PHILLIPS _________7

Texas Southe SOTyrel SIMMS _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Northwestern FRDejon BLAKE _________3

Sam Houston FRErin BROWN _________4

Prairie View JRNasir PATE _________5

Sam Houston FRCameron BROWN _________6

Texas A&M SRAustin WARREN _________7

Texas A&M FRSam PRESNAL _________8

UTSA FRLogan MASTERS _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sam Houston FRNathaniel MCRAE _________3

Northwestern FREbenezer AGGREY _________4

Texas Southe SRKenneth WHITE _________5

Prairie View JRTimothy DEMERITT _________6

Texas A&M FRPeyton HOFFERICHTER _________7

McNeese Stat JRKobe NEVILLS _________8

Prairie View JRDamon COBBS _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Northwestern SODestine SCOTT _________3

TCU FRDavid SEETE _________4

Houston JRAntonio RUIZ _________5

TCU SRDerrick MOKALENG _________6

Texas A&M SRDeWitt THOMAS _________7

TCU SOGlenn BENDER _________8

Texas A&M SRColby ZAMZOW _________9

Event  24   Men 800 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:33 PM
Facility: 1:48.48 4/6/2019 Carlton Orange

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Houston Bapt SOBryson GULLY _________1

Texas Southe SOCameron HOUSTON _________2

Houston FRTrey GRANT _________3

McNeese Stat SOMarkus KOPP _________4

Prairie View JRWorthington MOORE _________5

Prairie View JRByron DANIELS _________6

Houston SOTyler KERANEN _________7

McNeese Stat SOAaron GILLIAM _________8

Houston Bapt SONathan ALLEN _________9

Houston Bapt SRBenjamin DREW _________10

Houston FRJeremiah WILSON _________11

Northwestern FRXavier WILLSON _________12

Prairie View SOCymon SHY _________13
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   Men 800 M)
Texas Southe SRKylan WESS _________1

Texas Southe SOBrandon WASHINGTON _________2

Houston Bapt SRChristos ZACHARIOU _________3

TCU FRRyan MARTIN _________4

Sam Houston FRDalton PAGE _________5

Houston Bapt JRTravis JACOBS _________6

UTSA SRCaleb DEVEREAUX _________7

Texas A&M SOGavin HOFFPAUIR _________8

Northwestern SRMike ALUKUNYANG _________9

Sam Houston JRJoe AUSTIN III _________10

UTSA SRZack KOVAR _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Rice JRJason BUGG _________1

Houston SOChristian GILMORE _________2

Texas A&M JRMoitalel MPOKE _________3

Texas A&M FRAllon CLAY _________4

Texas A&M SRDevin DIXON _________5

Texas A&M SRCarlton ORANGE _________6

TCU SRJostyn ANDREWS _________7

Texas A&M FRBrandon MILLER _________8

Texas A&M FRCaden NORRIS _________9

Event  25   Men 1500 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:57 PM
Facility: 3:52.31 4/6/2019 Irwin Loud

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Prairie View SOCymon SHY _________1

UTSA FRIdol RAMON _________2

Houston FRJuan OLMOS _________3

Prairie View FRShimeles ABDELLATIF _________4

Prairie View JRWorthington MOORE _________5

TCU FRRyan MARTIN _________6

Prairie View SOJarrel REYNOLDS _________7

Texas Southe SOCameron HOUSTON _________8

Houston SRGerardo REYNA _________9

Houston SOGabe ARMIJO _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Houston FRBrandon SEAGREAVES _________1

Texas Southe FRDan LERMA _________2

Texas A&M SOBrady GRANT _________3

Houston SOAlan ELBANNA _________4

Texas A&M SOJuan ARCILA _________5

Prairie View JRJemal WOTE _________6

UTSA FRMichael PAREDES _________7

Northwestern FRXavier WILLSON _________8

Texas Southe JRHillary MAIYO _________9

Texas Southe FRBrian MARTINEZ _________10

Texas A&M FRDavid SERRATO _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UTSA FRHarrison WADE _________1

Texas Southe FREfrain LIRA _________2

Rice JRAlex TOPINI _________3

Texas A&M FREric CASAREZ _________4

Houston Bapt SRBenjamin DREW _________5

Sam Houston JRAndrew BOSQUEZ _________6

Texas Southe FRJose GONZALEZ _________7

McNeese Stat JRGideon CHEPLAK _________8

Houston SODevin VALLEJO _________9

UTSA SOJake SMITH _________10

Event  26   Men 3000 M Steeplechase

Friday 4/9/2021 - 9:03 PM
Facility: 9:03.01 4/6/2019 Zephyr Seagraves

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Southe FRCristian SANCHEZ _________1

Texas A&M JRZephyr SEAGRAVES _________2

Texas Southe JRLuis DELREAL _________3

Rice JRHociel LANDA _________4

McNeese Stat SOJoey CROFT _________5

Rice SOAndrew ABIKHALED _________6

UTSA FRIdol RAMON _________7

Event  27   Men 5000 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 9:07 PM
Facility: 14:48.50 4/6/2019 Dan Lathrop

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Southe FREfrain LIRA _________1

McNeese Stat SOAaron GILLIAM _________2

Texas Southe JRHillary MAIYO _________3

Texas Southe FRJose GONZALEZ _________4

Rice FRTravis DOWD _________5

Prairie View JRJemal WOTE _________6

Texas Southe FRDan LERMA _________7

Texas A&M FRKyle JOHNSON _________8

Prairie View FRShimeles ABDELLATIF _________9

Texas A&M FRJoseph BENN _________10

Event  29   Men 110 M Hurdles

Friday 4/9/2021 - 7:28 PM
Facility: 14.64 4/6/2019 Bret Dannis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTSA FRJack TURNER _________1

Prairie View SRTristan HAM _________2

UTSA FRGabriel GREEN _________3

Texas A&M FRQuentin ZAPATA _________4

McNeese Stat FROlufolabo OGUNYEMI _________5

McNeese Stat FRRonnie JACKSON _________6

Texas Southe SRKaron BAIN _________7

Prairie View SRSunne RODRIGUEZ-WEEMS _________8

UTSA FRJoel MCFARLANE _________9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Men 110 M Hurdles)
Sam Houston SRFabian MCCALL _________3

UTSA JRBashiru ABDULLAHI _________4

Texas A&M FRConnor SCHULMAN _________5

TCU SORainey ANDERSON _________6

Houston SRDayo AKINDELE _________7

Sam Houston SODenzel DOWNING _________8

Houston Bapt JRGarrett GIBSON _________9

Event  30   Men 400 M Hurdles

Friday 4/9/2021 - 8:11 PM
Facility: 49.68 4/27/2019 Ilolo Izu

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rice SOEvan MARSHMAN _________3

Texas Southe SRBryan CLARKE _________4

Houston SODJ AKINDELE _________5

Texas A&M JRRicky WAER _________6

Houston JRDavid-Marquis PATRICK _________7

Houston FRMatthias PETTERWAY _________8

UTSA JRJustin WRIGHT _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Houston Bapt JRGarrett GIBSON _________3

TCU SOBlake HENNESAY _________4

Sam Houston SRJoshua SMITH _________5

Houston JRQuivell JORDAN _________6

Texas A&M FRKirk COLLINS JR. _________7

UTSA SRAndrew PIROG _________8

Event  31   Men 4x100 M Relay

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:40 PM
Facility: 39.45 4/27/2019 Michael Bryan Experience

M Bryan, A Guevara, N Farinha, A Bailey jr

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UTSA _________3

1) Antony MA FR 2) Lirim EMERLLAHU JR

3) Bashiru ABDULLAHI JR 4) Kaleb CAMPBELL JR

Northwestern _________4

1) Kie'Ave HARRY JR 2) Kennedy HARRISON FR

3) Brandon LETTS JR 4) Tre'Darius CARR JR

5) Javin ARRINGTON JR 6) Nikaoli WILLIAMS FR

7) Destine SCOTT SO

Texas A&M _________5

1) Ryan MARTIN FR 2) Lance BROOME FR

3) Jace COMICK SR 4) Emmanuel YEBOAH JR

Houston _________6

1) Marcus WRIGHT FR 2) Jeffery HULON SO

3) Trenton MCDONALD JR 4) Lateef BIRKS JR. SO

5) Alec WILLIAMS FR

Sam Houston _________7

1) Eric CALLAWAY SO 2) Bryan HENDERSON SR

3) Nathaniel MCRAE FR 4) Denzel DOWNING SO

TCU _________8

1) TJ BROCK JR SR 2) Tinotenda MATIYENGA JR

3) Dennis PHILLIPS FR 4) Robert GREGORY FR

McNeese Stat _________9

1) Caleb FRANK JR 2) Kameron QUINN FR

3) Matthew MADREY FR 4) Joshua RAPHAEL JR

5) Terrill BANKS JR 6) Kobe NEVILLS JR

7) Ondray MILES FR
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Event  32   Men 4x400 M Relay

Friday 4/9/2021 - 9:32 PM
Facility: 3:03.34 4/27/2019 Texas A&M

R Grant, I Izu, K Johnson, D Dixon

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BPrairie View _________4

1) Clayton TERRY FR 2) Byron DANIELS JR

3) Langston ELLIS FR 4) Omari SANDERS SO

UTSA _________5

1) Noah RHODES FR 2) Andrew PIROG SR

3) Dylan HERITAGE SO 4) Logan MASTERS FR

5) Gabriel GREEN FR

BHouston _________6

1) Antonio RUIZ JR 2) Joshua WHITE FR

3) DJ AKINDELE SO 4) Quivell JORDAN JR

5) Terence WARE SR

McNeese Stat _________7

1) Kobe NEVILLS JR 2) Terrill BANKS JR

3) Olufolabo OGUNYEMI FR 4) Ondray MILES FR

5) Matthew MADREY FR 6) Aaron GILLIAM SO

7) Kameron QUINN FR 8) Caleb FRANK JR

Houston Bapt _________8

1) Garrett GIBSON JR 2) Travis JACOBS JR

3) Nathan ALLEN SO 4) Christos ZACHARIOU SR

5) Bryson GULLY SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sam Houston _________3

1) Cameron BROWN FR 2) Erin BROWN FR

3) Nathaniel MCRAE FR 4) Joshua SMITH SR

Texas Southe _________4

1) Kenneth WHITE SR 2) Tyrel SIMMS SO

3) Eric PRIER SO 4) Brandon WASHINGTON SO

5) Bryan CLARKE SR

Texas A&M _________5

1) Devin DIXON SR 2) DeWitt THOMAS SR

3) Colby ZAMZOW SR 4) Peyton HOFFERICHTER FR

5) Omajuwa ETIWE FR

Houston _________6

1) Tyrell VALENTINE JR 2) Jordan BOOKER SO

3) Christian HAMBERLIN SO 4) Jermaine HOLT SR

TCU _________7

1) David SEETE FR 2) Robert GREGORY FR

3) Glenn BENDER SO 4) Derrick MOKALENG SR

Northwestern _________8

1) Destine SCOTT SO 2) Kennedy HARRISON FR

3) Ebenezer AGGREY FR 4) Dejon BLAKE FR

5) Tre'Darius CARR JR 6) Kie'Ave HARRY JR

Prairie View _________9

1) Nasir PATE JR 2) Damon COBBS JR

3) Ethan PHILLIPS JR 4) Timothy DEMERITT JR

Event  33   Men High Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:30 PM
Facility: 2.13m 4/6/2019 Jake Benninghoff

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTSA JRGrant SZALEK _________1

Prairie View FROseyi ABULU _________2

Rice FREse AMATA _________3

Texas A&M SOMason CORBIN _________4

Northwestern FRZeke DUPAS _________5

Prairie View FRCamdyn PARSEE _________6

Sam Houston SOSteven GRUSS _________7

Prairie View FRNathan CRAWFORD-WALLIS _________8

Texas A&M FRCarter BAJOIT _________9

McNeese Stat FRRonnie JACKSON _________10

Texas A&M SOJake LAMBERTH _________11

Prairie View SRSunne RODRIGUEZ-WEEMS _________12

TCU SRMason BUCKMASTER _________13

Houston Bapt FRJorg VANLIERDE _________14

Prairie View FREzekiel OLAIYE _________15

Texas Southe SOChadrick WILLIAMS _________16

Houston FRSpencer BIGNER _________17

Prairie View SRTristan HAM _________18

Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Friday 4/9/2021 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 5.61m 4/27/2019 Jacob Wooten

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston SOMason SCHRADE _________1

Prairie View SRSunne RODRIGUEZ-WEEMS _________2

Texas A&M FRZach DAVIS _________3

Prairie View JRDeAudrick ROBINSON _________4

Houston Bapt SRHudson HALL _________5

Houston JRTyler STAFFORD _________6

Texas A&M SRSean CLARKE _________7

Prairie View SRTristan HAM _________8

Houston FRJacob ADAIR _________9

Houston SOChristyan SAMPY _________10

Houston Bapt FRJorg VANLIERDE _________11

Northwestern FRHayden BARRIOS _________12

Houston JRBen PERCEFULL _________13

McNeese Stat FRKameron AIME _________14

Sam Houston SORylan OLGUIN _________15

Texas A&M FRMichael SCHMUHL _________16

Prairie View JRZachary MOSELEY _________17

Rice SONatan RIVERA _________18

Texas A&M SOSpencer SIMONS _________19

UTSA JRMarcus RAMIREZ _________20

Texas A&M SOCampbell WEBB _________21

Houston JRAntonio RUIZ _________22

Prairie View FRLadorian HAVARD _________23

Sam Houston JRClayton FRITSCH _________24
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Event  35   Men Long Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 3:30 PM
Facility: 7.82m 4/6/2019 Steffin McCarter

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTSA JRSam HEALY _________1

Houston Bapt FRJorg VANLIERDE _________2

UTSA FRChristiaan LE ROUX _________3

Sam Houston JRJoshua HAMILTON _________4

McNeese Stat FRRonnie JACKSON _________5

Prairie View FRNathan CRAWFORD-WALLIS _________6

Northwestern FRNikaoli WILLIAMS _________7

Texas Southe SOChristian LEWIS _________8

Northwestern JRMarkeit STEVERSON _________9

Houston Bapt SRVon BEAUDOIN _________10

Sam Houston JRStanley WILLIAMS _________11

Texas Southe SOKenneth PREE _________12

Northwestern SRQuindarrius THOMPSON _________13

Texas Southe SOChadrick WILLIAMS _________14

Event  36   Men Triple Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 4:00 PM
Facility: 15.09m 4/6/2019 Alstian Walker

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt FRZyyare BROWN _________1

Northwestern SRQuindarrius THOMPSON _________2

Sam Houston JRJoshua HAMILTON _________3

Houston Bapt SRAugusto MIRO-QUESADA _________4

UTSA FRChristiaan LE ROUX _________5

Houston FRJadon BROME _________6

Houston Bapt SOChris WELCH _________7

Sam Houston SOZachary JOHNSON _________8

Houston FRQuinton STRINGFELLOW _________9

Texas Southe SOChadrick WILLIAMS _________10

Texas Southe SOChristian LEWIS _________11

TCU JRChengetayi MAPAYA _________12

Houston FRAyomide OGUNBUNMI _________13

Event  37   Men Shot Put

Friday 4/9/2021 - 7:30 PM
Facility: 20.33m 4/6/2019 Adrian Piperi

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northwestern FRJosh DIMANCHE _________1

UTSA FRJoel MCFARLANE _________2

Texas Southe SOKellen GARION _________3

Sam Houston FRHezekiah FREEMAN _________4

UTSA FRJack TURNER _________5

Prairie View FRKade WILLIAMS _________6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Houston SOJohnny HOWELL _________1

Sam Houston FRBrian ORLANDO _________2

Rice FRSam WOODLEY _________3

TCU FRKyler VAN GROUW _________4

UTSA FRJorge AYALA _________5

Rice FRChris RIVERA _________6

Sam Houston FRKevin KINDT _________7

McNeese Stat SOGarrett DIETERT _________8

Houston SOTriston GIBBONS _________9

Sam Houston FRCobe GRAHAM _________10

UTSA FRAngel ROBLES _________11

Event  38   Men Discus

Friday 4/9/2021 - 4:00 PM
Facility: 58.02m 4/6/2019 Eric Kicinski

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Prairie View FRKade WILLIAMS _________1

Houston Bapt FRJorg VANLIERDE _________2

Houston FRLusekelo MWAMUKONDA _________3

Northwestern FRXavier PRICE _________4

Northwestern FRJosh DIMANCHE _________5

Texas Southe SOKellen GARION _________6

Prairie View SODarius JACKSON-RUBIO _________7

Prairie View SORelon JONES _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sam Houston FRLuke THIELEMANN _________1

Texas A&M FRPablo ZOLEZZI _________2

UTSA SORonald LOZANO _________3

TCU FRKyler VAN GROUW _________4

Rice SONick HICKS _________5

TCU SRRyan CAMP _________6

Texas A&M SRJosh BROWN _________7

Sam Houston SODaveon THOMAS _________8

Rice FRSam WOODLEY _________9

Houston SOTriston GIBBONS _________10
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Event  39   Men Hammer

Friday 4/9/2021 - 4:30 PM
Facility: 65.94m 4/27/2019 Austin Riddle

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sam Houston FRBen RUIZ _________1

Rice SOAustin WEBER _________2

Northwestern FRXavier PRICE _________3

Texas A&M SRKJ GRIMES _________4

Prairie View SODarius JACKSON-RUBIO _________5

Sam Houston FRBrian ORLANDO _________6

Rice SONick HICKS _________7

Sam Houston FRLuke THIELEMANN _________8

Houston SOJohnny HOWELL _________9

Sam Houston SODaveon THOMAS _________10

Rice FRShaun KERRY _________11

Texas A&M FRAlessio PIRRUCCIO _________12

Houston JRMiles MARHOFER _________13

Prairie View SORelon JONES _________14

Event  40   Men Javelin

Friday 4/9/2021 - 6:00 PM
Facility: 73.09m 4/6/2019 Sam Hardin

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M FRSam HANKINS _________1

Prairie View SODarius JACKSON-RUBIO _________2

Texas A&M SRWilliam PETERSSON _________3

McNeese Stat SRDonavon BANKS _________4

Northwestern SOJosh RIGGS _________5

Texas Southe SOChadrick WILLIAMS _________6

Rice JRJames MCNANEY _________7

Prairie View SORelon JONES _________8

Northwestern SOCole SPOONER _________9

McNeese Stat FRHunter LONGINO _________10

Event  41   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 M Hurdles

Friday 4/9/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________2

Texas A&M JRTyra GITTENS _________4

Houston Bapt SRKaitlin SMITH _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sam Houston JRAlie ANGELO _________2

Texas A&M FRAllyson ANDRESS _________4

Rice FREliza KRAULE _________6

Event  41   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sam Houston JRAlie ANGELO _________1

Rice FREliza KRAULE _________2

Texas A&M FRAllyson ANDRESS _________3

Houston Bapt SRKaitlin SMITH _________4

Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________5

Texas A&M JRTyra GITTENS _________6

Event  41   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 4/9/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M FRAllyson ANDRESS _________1

Rice FREliza KRAULE _________2

Texas A&M JRTyra GITTENS _________3

Sam Houston JRAlie ANGELO _________4

Houston Bapt SRKaitlin SMITH _________5

Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________6

Event  41   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sam Houston JRAlie ANGELO _________3

Houston Bapt SRKaitlin SMITH _________4

Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________5

Rice FREliza KRAULE _________6

Texas A&M JRTyra GITTENS _________7

Texas A&M FRAllyson ANDRESS _________8

Event  41   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt SRKaitlin SMITH _________1

Texas A&M JRTyra GITTENS _________2

Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________3

Texas A&M FRAllyson ANDRESS _________4

Rice FREliza KRAULE _________5

Sam Houston JRAlie ANGELO _________6

Event  41   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin

Friday 4/9/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt SRKaitlin SMITH _________1

Texas A&M FRAllyson ANDRESS _________2

Sam Houston FRMakenna SCHROEDER _________3

Rice FREliza KRAULE _________4

Sam Houston JRAlie ANGELO _________5

Texas A&M JRTyra GITTENS _________6
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Event  42   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________4

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________5

Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________6

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________7

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________8

Event  42   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________1

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________2

Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________3

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________4

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________5

Event  42   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Friday 4/9/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________1

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________2

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________3

Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________4

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________5

Event  42   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Friday 4/9/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________1

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________2

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________3

Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________4

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________5

Event  42   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 M

Friday 4/9/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________4

Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________5

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________6

Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________7

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________8

Event  42   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 M Hurdles

Friday 4/9/2021 - 10:15 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________1

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________3

Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________5

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________7

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________9

Event  42   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus

Friday 4/9/2021 - 10:15 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________1

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________2

Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________3

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________4

Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________5

Event  42   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault

Friday 4/9/2021 - 10:15 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________1

Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________2

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________3

Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________4

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________5

Event  42   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin

Friday 4/9/2021 - 10:15 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston Bapt JRScott BOON _________1

Sam Houston FRBryce BARBAY _________2

McNeese Stat SOZhulien MONEV _________3

Sam Houston JRTanner DAY _________4

Houston Bapt SRDenim ROGERS _________5


